

WPSS No.4345 of 2018

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate
for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the petitioner
seeks and is granted one week's time to file
impleadment application.

List thereafter.

Urgency application IA No.10038 of
2019 is disposed of.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

01.08.2019

Rajni