

WPSS No.4345 of 2018

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate
for the petitioner.

Mr. K.N. Joshi, Deputy A.G. for the
State.

Misc. application IA No.15672 of 2019
is allowed. Rejoinder affidavit is taken on
record.

List in the month of February, 2020,
for final disposal.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

29.11.2019

Rajni