

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 4345 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Karmanya Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. B.S. Koranga, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. Karmanya Pandey, learned counsel submits that he has instructions to appear on behalf of the petitioner and he would be filing his power in the Registry. He sought two weeks time to do the needful. Time, as prayed, is granted. 4. List this matter on 09.06.2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 20.05.2025 Ujjwal

--	--	--	--