

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS 4345 / 2018 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. R.C. Joshi, Brief Holder, for the State. (2) There is no representation for the Nagar Nigam. In the interest of justice, list tomorrow after fresh matters. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 31.3.2026 Pr

--	--	--	--