

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-57			WPSS No.4345 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Vikas Kumar Guglani, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. R.C. Joshi and Mr. Tarun Mohan, Brief Holder for the State. Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the respondent no.2. Arguments heard, but not concluded. List this matter on 22.05.2026. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 17.04.2026 RV